

Waitrose stock number	454441
Name	Waitrose Pink Champagne & Truffles Gift
Net quantity	1
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell RG12 8FD
Further statements	

Contents (refer to following sheets for individual product information)	1. No.1 Salted Caramel Truffles 2. Waitrose Rosé Champagne Brut NV
---	---

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Salted caramel truffles
Product description	-Spherrical Truffles - Panned with shiny gold powder Coating is not permanent and milk chocolate from the shell comes out
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Milk chocolate (69%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier (soya lecithin), vanilla), invert sugar syrup, butter (milk), wheat glucose syrup, humectant (sorbitol), caramel (1.0%), sea salt (0.5%) emulsifier (soya lecithin), lemon juice from concentrate, anti-caking agent (potassium aluminium silicate), colours (titanium dioxide, iron oxide).
May contain statements	May also contain nuts and peanuts
Net quantity	120 g
Country of origin	Switzerland

Storage instructions	Store closed in a cool dry place away from heat source and direct sunlight	
Instructions for use	-	
Manufacturer's name and address	Gysi AG Chooclatier Suisse Morgenstrasse 134 3018 Bern Switzerland	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	
energy	2192	kJ
energy	526	kcal
fat	34	g
of which saturates	20.5	g
carbohydrate	49.9	g
of which sugars	45.2	g
fibre	1.4	g
protein	4.4	g
salt	0.6	g
Servings per pack	10	
Contains alcohol	No	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	Yes	
Suitable for vegans	No	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Rose Champagne	
Product description	Brut (dry) Rose made from 100% Pinot Noir grapes	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Wine- water alcohol (about 2% flavour compounds) residual Sugar. SO2	
May contain statements	Sulphites	
Net quantity	75cl	
Country of origin	France	
Storage instructions	Store away from light and in an even, cool temperature	
Instructions for use	Serve chilled	
Manufacturer's name and address	SAS Champagne Alexandre Bonnet,Rue General de Gaulle 10340 Les Riceys	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	
energy	74 calories per 10cl	
energy		

fat	0	
of which saturates	0	
carbohydrate	10 gm per litre	
of which sugars	10 gm per 1 litre	
fibre	0	
protein	Naturel proteins from grape skins and yeasts	
salt	0	
Servings per pack	7 glasses	
Contains alcohol	12.5%	
Contains artificial flavours	No	
Contains artificial colours	No	
Suitable for vegans	Yes	
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.
